Individual Best Times (All Time)

Rachael Mchenery - (913216) - Tadcaster York Sport Swim Squad - 100 Freestyle - Long Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time
1:08.54
1:08.81
1:09.18
1:10.72
1:12.42
1:13.27
1:13.70
1:14.80
1:14.83

1:20.77

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:08.54
1:08.81
1:10.72
1:09.18
1:14.80
1:14.83
1:13.70
1:13.27
1:12.42

1:20.77

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

429
424
417
390
364
351
345
330
329
262

WA Pts

429
424
390
417
330
329
345
351
364

262

Round

I T T T T I I I I T

Round

r r T T I T I T I I

Date

02/12/17
01/07/17
29/11/14
09/01/16
1771112
19/01/13
29/06/13
18/01/14
31/08/13
21/01112

Date

02/12/17
01/07/17
09/01/16
29/11/14
18/01/14
31/08/13
29/06/13
19/01/13
1711112

21/01/112

Meet

Borough of Barnsley 22nd Christmas Sprint
2nd Summer Spectacular Sprint Meet
Sheffield City B Grade Meet

City of Leeds New Year Meet 2016
Sheffield City 24th Annual B Grade Meet
City of Leeds New Year Meet

Co Leeds B Grade Meet 2013

Co Leeds New Year Meet 2014

Worksop Dolphins SC The 29th Dukeries

City of Leeds New Year B Grade Meet

Meet

Borough of Barnsley 22nd Christmas Sprint
2nd Summer Spectacular Sprint Meet

City of Leeds New Year Meet 2016
Sheffield City B Grade Meet

Co Leeds New Year Meet 2014

Worksop Dolphins SC The 29th Dukeries
Co Leeds B Grade Meet 2013

City of Leeds New Year Meet

Sheffield City 24th Annual B Grade Meet

City of Leeds New Year B Grade Meet

Venue

Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Leeds
Sheffield
Leeds
Leeds
Leeds
Sheffield

Leeds

Venue

Sheffield
Sheffield
Leeds
Sheffield
Leeds
Sheffield
Leeds
Leeds
Sheffield

Leeds

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Tadcaster 3
Tadcaster 3

3
Tadcaster 3
Tadcaster 3
Tadcaster 3
Tadcaster 3
Tadcaster 3
Tadcaster 3
Tadcaster 3

Club Swam Under Level

Tadcaster 3
Tadcaster 3
Tadcaster 3

3
Tadcaster 3
Tadcaster 3
Tadcaster 3
Tadcaster 3
Tadcaster 3
Tadcaster 3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



