Individual Best Times (All Time)

Rachael Mchenery - (913216) - Tadcaster York Sport Swim Squad - 100 Freestyle - Long Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:08.54	429	Н	02/12/17	Borough of Barnsley 22nd Christmas Sprint	Sheffield	Tadcaster	3
1:08.81	424	Н	01/07/17	2nd Summer Spectacular Sprint Meet	Sheffield	Tadcaster	3
1:09.18	417	Н	29/11/14	Sheffield City B Grade Meet	Sheffield		3
1:10.72	390	Н	09/01/16	City of Leeds New Year Meet 2016	Leeds	Tadcaster	3
1:12.42	364	Н	17/11/12	Sheffield City 24th Annual B Grade Meet	Sheffield	Tadcaster	3
1:13.27	351	Н	19/01/13	City of Leeds New Year Meet	Leeds	Tadcaster	3
1:13.70	345	Н	29/06/13	Co Leeds B Grade Meet 2013	Leeds	Tadcaster	3
1:14.80	330	Н	18/01/14	Co Leeds New Year Meet 2014	Leeds	Tadcaster	3
1:14.83	329	Н	31/08/13	Worksop Dolphins SC The 29th Dukeries	Sheffield	Tadcaster	3
1:20.77	262	Н	21/01/12	City of Leeds New Year B Grade Meet	Leeds	Tadcaster	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:08.54	429	Н	02/12/17	Borough of Barnsley 22nd Christmas Sprint	Sheffield	Tadcaster	3
1:08.81	424	Н	01/07/17	2nd Summer Spectacular Sprint Meet	Sheffield	Tadcaster	3
1:10.72	390	Н	09/01/16	City of Leeds New Year Meet 2016	Leeds	Tadcaster	3
1:09.18	417	Н	29/11/14	Sheffield City B Grade Meet	Sheffield		3
1:14.80	330	Н	18/01/14	Co Leeds New Year Meet 2014	Leeds	Tadcaster	3
1:14.83	329	Н	31/08/13	Worksop Dolphins SC The 29th Dukeries	Sheffield	Tadcaster	3
1:13.70	345	Н	29/06/13	Co Leeds B Grade Meet 2013	Leeds	Tadcaster	3
1:13.27	351	Н	19/01/13	City of Leeds New Year Meet	Leeds	Tadcaster	3
1:12.42	364	Н	17/11/12	Sheffield City 24th Annual B Grade Meet	Sheffield	Tadcaster	3
1:20.77	262	Н	21/01/12	City of Leeds New Year B Grade Meet	Leeds	Tadcaster	3